ASCO COMPONENTS
Tel: (0044) 121 773 3090 Fax: (0044) 121 773 3390
E-mail: info@ascocomponents.co.uk
PRODUCT PROFILE
CONTENTS
 BOBBINS - metric 1ph and 3ph

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES.
PRE FABRICATED BOBBINS
AS WELL AS NYLON MOULDED BOBBINS ASCO CAN SUPPLY PRE FABRICATED
BOBBINS. AGAIN THESE ARE AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF MATERIALS AND THE
FLEXIBILITY OFFERED BY THIS TYPE OF BOBBIN IS BEING ABLE TO HAVE NON
STANDARD OR CUSTOM BUILT MODELS WITHOUT BEING PENALISED WITH LARGE
TOOLING COSTS.
STANDARD NYLON 6 BOBBINS
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 40-13  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI40-13/13/PT 13 13.5 X 13 X 19.5
BBEI40-13/13/DSPT 13 13.5 X 13 X 19.5
BBEI40-13/15/SS 15 13.5 X 15 X 19.5
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 48   1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI48/16/DSPT 16 16.5 X 16 X 23.5
BBEI48/16/PCB 16 16.5 X 16 X 23.5
BBEI48/20/PCB 20 16.5 X 20 X 23.5
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 57   1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI57/19/SS 19 19.5 X 19 X 27.8
BBEI57/19/DS 19 19.5 X 19 X 27.8
BBEI57/25/SS 25 19.5 X 25 X 27.8
BBEI57/25/DS 25 19.5 X 25 X 27.8
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 60   1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI60/20/SS 20 20.5 X 20 X 29.5
BBEI60/20/DS 20 20.5 X 20 X 29.5
BBEI60/25/SS 25 20.5 X 25 X 29.5
BBEI60/25/DS 25 20.5 X 25 X 29.5
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 55-66  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI55-66/22/SS 22 22.5 X 22 X 33.8
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 58 X 68  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI5868/25/SS 25 22.5 X 25 X 33.8
BBEI5868/25/DS 25 22.5 X 25 X 33.8
BBEI5868/30/SS 30 22.5 X 30 X 33.8
BBEI5868/30/DS 30 22.5 X 30 X 33.8
BBEI5868/35/SS 35 22.5 X 35 X 33.5
BBEI5868/30/SSPT 30 22.5 X 30 X 33.5
BBEI5868/40/SS 40 22.5 X 40 X 33.5
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 75   1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI75/25/SS 25 25.5 X 25 X 33
BBEI75/25/DS 25 25.5 X 25 X 33
BBEI75/30/SSPT 30 25.5 X 30 X 33
BBEI75/30/DSPT 30 25.5 X 30 X 33
BBEI75/35/SSPT 35 25.5 X 35 X 33
BBEI75/40/SS 40 25.5 X 40 X 33
BBEI75/40/DS 40 25.5 X 40 X 33
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 84   1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI84/26/SS 26 28.5 X 26 X 37
BBEI84/30/SS 30 28.5 X 30 X 37
BBEI84/30/DS 30 28.5 X 30 X 37
BBEI84/35/SS 35 28.5 X 35 X 37
BBEI84/40/SS 40 28.5 X 40 X 37
BBEI84/40/DS 40 28.5 X 40 X 37
BBEI84/45/SS 45 28.5 X 45 X 37
BBEI84/45/DS 45 28.5 X 45 X 37
BBEI84/50/SS 50 28.5 X 50 X 37
BBEI84/50/DS 50 28.5 X 50 X 37
BBEI84/55/SS 55 28.5 X 55 X 37
BBEI84/55/DS 55 28.5 X 55 X 37
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 96   1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI96/32/SS 32 32.5 X 32 X 43
BBEI96/32/DS 32 32.5 X 35 X 43
BBEI96/35/SS 35 32.5 X 35 X 43
BBEI96/40/SS 40 32.5 X 40 X 43
BBEI96/40/DS 40 32.5 X 40 X 43
BBEI96/40/TM 40 32.5 X 40 X 43
BBEI96/45/SS 45 32.5 X 45 X 43
BBEI96/45/DS 45 32.5 X 45 X 43
BBEI96/50/SS 50 32.5 X 50 X 43
BBEI96/50/DS 50 32.5 X 50 X 43
BBEI96/50/TM 50 32.5 X 50 X 43
BBEI96/60/SS 60 32.5 X 60 X 43
BBEI96/60/DS 60 32.5 X 60 X 43
BBEI96/70/SS 70 32.5 X 70 X 43
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 100  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI100/28/SS 28 32.5 X 28 X 49
BBEI100/32/SS 32 32.5 X 32 X 49
BBEI100/35/SS 35 32.5 X 35 X 49
BBEI100/40/SS 40 32.5 X 40 X 49
BBEI100/50/SS 50 32.5 X 50 X 49
BBEI100/60/SS 60 32.5 X 60 X 49
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 108  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI108/36/SS 36 36 X 36 X 53.8
BBEI108/45/SS 45 36 X 45 X 53.8
BBEI108/50/SS 50 36 X 50 X 53.8
BBEI108/55/SS 55 36 X 55 X 53.8
BBEI108/60/SS 60 36 X 60 X 53.8
BBEI108/70/SS 70 36 X 70 X 53.8
LAMINATION TYPE : 120 (English pattern)  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BB120/38/SS 38 (1 1/2") 38 X 38 X 53
BB120/38/DS 38 (1 1/2") 38 X 38 X 53
BB120/44/SS 44 (1 3/4") 38 X 44 X 53
BB120/44/DS 44 (1 3/4") 38 X 44 X 53
BB120/50/SS 50 (2") 38 X 50 X 53
BB120/50/DS 50 (2") 38 X 50 X 53
BB120/60/SS 60 (2 3/8") 38 X 60 X 53
BB120/60/DS 60 (2 3/8") 38 X 60 X 53
BB120/76/SS 76 (3") 38 X 76 X 53
BB120/76/DS 76 (3") 38 X 76 X 53
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 120  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI120/30/SS 30 40.5 X 30 X 54
BBEI120/40/SS 40 40.5 X 40 X 54
BBEI120/40/DS 40 40.5 X 40 X 54
BBEI120/40/FF 40 40.5 X 40 X 54
BBEI120/45/SS 45 40.5 X 45 X 54
BBEI120/50/SS 50 40.5 X 50 X 54
BBEI120/50/DS 50 40.5 X 50 X 54
BBEI120/50/FF 50 40.5 X 50 X 54
BBEI120/55/SS 55 40.5 X 55 X 54
BBEI120/60/SS 60 40.5 X 60 X 54
BBEI120/60/DS 60 40.5 X 60 X 54
BBEI120/60/FF 60 40.5 X 60 X 54
BBEI120/65/SS 65 40.5 X 65 X 54
BBEI120/70/SS 70 40.5 X 70 X 54
BBEI120/70/DS 70 40.5 X 70 X 54
BBEI120/70/FF 70 40.5 X 70 X 54
BBEI120/80/SS 80 40.5 X 80 X 54
BBEI120/80/DS 80 40.5 X 80 X 54
BBEI120/80/FF 80 40.5 X 80 X 54
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 135  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI135/45/SS 45 45.5 X 45 X 61
BBEI135/45/FF 45 45.5 X 45 X 61
BBEI135/60/SS 60 45.5 X 60 X 61
BBEI135/60/FF 60 45.5 X 60 X 61
BBEI135/70/SS 70 45.5 X 70 X 61
BBEI135/90/SS 90 45.5 X 90 X 61
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 150N  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI150N/40/SS 40 51 X 40 X 68
BBEI150N/40/DS 40 51 X 40 X 68
BBEI150N/40/FF 40 51 X 40 X 68
BBEI150N/50/SS 50 51 X 50 X 68
BBEI150N/50/DS 50 51 X 50 X 68
BBEI150N/50/FF 50 51 X 50 X 68
BBEI150N/60/SS 60 51 X 60 X 68
BBEI150N/60/DS 60 51 X 60 X 68
BBEI150N/60/FF 60 51 X 60 X 68
BBEI150N/70/SS 70 51 X 70 X 68
BBEI150N/70/DS 70 51 X 70 X 68
BBEI150N/70/FF 70 51 X 70 X 68
BBEI150N/80/SS 80 51 X 80 X 68
BBEI150N/80/DS 80 51 X 80 X 68
BBEI150N/80/FF 80 51 X 80 X 68
BBEI150N/90/SS 90 51 X 90 X 68
BBEI150N/90/DS 90 51 X 90 X 68
BBEI150N/90/FF 90 51 X 90 X 68
BBEI150N/100/SS 100 51 X 100 X 68
BBEI150N/100/DS 100 51 X 100 X 68
BBEI150N/100/FF 100 51 X 100 X 68
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 180  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI180/60/SS 60 60 X 60 X 89
BBEI180/60/DS 60 60 X 60 X 89
BBEI180/60/FF 60 60 X 60 X 89
BBEI180/70/SS 70 60 X 70 X 89
BBEI180/70/DS 70 60 X 70 X 89
BBEI180/70/FF 70 60 X 70 X 89
BBEI180/80/SS 80 60 X 80 X 89
BBEI180/80/DS 80 60 X 80 X 89
BBEI180/80/FF 80 60 X 80 X 89
BBEI180/90/SS 90 60 X 90 X 89
BBEI180/90/DS 90 60 X 90 X 89
BBEI180/90/FF 90 60 X 90 X 89
BBEI180/100/SS 100 60 X 100 X 89
BBEI180/100/DS 100 60 X 100 X 89
BBEI180/100/FF 100 60 X 100 X 89
BBEI180/120/SS 120 60 X 120 X 89
BBEI180/120/DS 120 60 X 120 X 89
BBEI180/120/FF 120 60 X 120 X 89
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 192  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI192/60/SS 60 65 X 60 X 87
BBEI192/64/SS 64 65 X 65 X 87
BBEI192/64/DS 64
BBEI192/70/SS 70 65 X 70 X 87
BBEI192/70/DS 70
BBEI192/80/SS 80 65 X 80 X 87
BBEI192/80/DS 80
BBEI192/90/SS 90 65 X 90 X 87
BBEI192/90/DS 90
BBEI192/100/SS 100 65 X 100 X 87
BBEI192/110/SS 110 65 X 110 X 87
BBEI192/120/SS 120 65 X 120 X 87
BBEI192/130/SS 130 65 X 130 X 87
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 240  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
SEE NOTE BELOW
80 80 X 80 X 110
90 80 X 90 X 110
100 80 X 100 X 110
110 80 X 110 X 110
120 80 X 120 X 110
BBEI240/30/SS 30MM ½ BOBBIN
BBEI240/30/DS 30MM ½ BOBBIN TWIN SECTION
BBEI240/40/SS 40MM 1/2 BOBBIN ----------------------------
BBEI240/40/DS 40MM ½ BOBBIN TWIN SECTION
BBEI240/50/SS 50MM 1/2 BOBBIN ----------------------------
BBEI240/50/DS 50MM ½ BOBBIN TWIN SECTION
BBEI240/60/SS 60MM 1/2 BOBBIN ----------------------------
BBEI240/60/DS 60MM ½ BOBBIN TWIN SECTION
BBSPEI240/50 EI240 x 50mm Extension Spacer
NOTE : EI 240 BOBBINS ARE SUPPLIED AS TWO
INTERLOCKING HALVES. INDIVIDUAL HALVES HAVE
STACK DEPTHS OF 30MM, 40 MM, 50 MM & 60 MM.
COMBINATIONS OF THESE HALVES MAKE UP
STACK DEPTHS IN THE
RANGE OF 60 THROUGH TO 120MM.
BY ADDING AN EXTENSION PIECE STACK DEPTHS
OF UP TO 170MM ARE ACHEIVABLE
SINGLE / THREE PHASE BOBBINS ( UI / 3UI LAMINATION TYPES )
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 39 / 3UI 39
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI39/13.6/SS 13.6 13.5 X 13.6 X 36.5
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 60 / 3UI 60
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI60/21/SS 21 20.6 X 21 X 56.6
BBUI60/30/SS 30 20.6 X 30 X 56.6
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 66
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI66/30/SS 30 23.6 X 30 X 66
 BBUI66/40/SS 40 23.6 X 40 X 66
BBUI66/45/SS 45 23.6 X 45 X 66
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 75 / 3UI 75
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI75/26/SS 26 25.6 X 26 X 74
BBUI75/41/SS 41 25.6 X 41 X 74
LAMINATION TYPE : UI90 / 3UI 90
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI90/30/SS 30 30 X 30 X 83
BBUI90/35/SS 35 30 X 35 X 83
BBUI90/40/SS 40 30 X 40 X 83
BBUI90/45/SS 45 30 X 45 X 83
BBUI90/50/SS 50 30 X 50 X 83
BBUI90/55/SS 55 30 X 55 X 83
BBUI90/60/SS 60 30 X 60 X 83
BBUI90/75/SS 75 30 X 75 X 83
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 100
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI100/40/SS 40 40 X 40 X 100
BBUI100/50/SS 50 40 X 50 X 100
BBUI100/60/SS 60 40 X 60 X 100
BBUI100/70/SS 70 40 X 70 X 100
BBUI100/100/SS 100 40 X 100 X 100
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 120 / 3UI 120
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI120/40/SS 40 40 X 40 X 115
BBUI120/40/DS 40 40 X 40 X 115
BBUI120/50/SS 50 40 X 50 X 115
BBUI120/50/DS 50 40 X 50 X 115
BBUI120/60/SS 60 40 X 60 X 115
BBUI120/60/DS 60 40 X 60 X 115
BBUI120/75/SS 75 40 X 75 X 115
BBUI120/75/DS 75 40 X 75 X 115
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 125
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI125/50/SS 50 50 X 50 X 125
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 150 / 3 UI 150
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI150/50/SS 50 50 X 50 X 143
20MM
BBUI150/60/SS 60 50 X 60 X 143
BBUI150/70/SS 70 50 X 70 X 143
BBUI150/80/SS 80 50 X 80 X 143
BBUI150/90/SS 90 50 X 90 X 143
BBUI150/100/SS 100 50 X 100 X 143
BBUI150/WS -- DUCT STRIP N/A
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 180 / 3UI 180
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI180/60/SS 60 60 X 60 X 170
25MM
BBUI180/70/SS 70 60 X 70 X 170
BBUI180/70/DS 70 60 X 70 X 170
BBUI180/80/SS 80 60 X 80 X 170
BBUI180/90/SS 90 60 X 90 X 170
BBSP60/100 100 STACK SPACER
N/A
BBSP60/110 110 STACK SPACER
BBSP60/120 120 STACK SPACER
BBSP60/130 130 STACK SPACER
BBUI180/WS -- DUCT STRIP FOR 1/2
BOBBIN BBUI180
BBUI180/WS/1 N/A DUCT STRIP FULL
BOBBIN
BBUI180 N/A ½ BOBBIN 25MM
Bobbin type UI180 is also available in a half bobbin style with a range of stack spacers that
can be inserted into each half bobbin to form a complete bobbin with stack depths up to
130mm as standard. This has the advantage of lowering stocking and ordering costs and
offers the possibility of an infinitely variable stack depth.
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 210 / 3UI 210
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI210/70/SS 70 70 X 70 X 202
30MM
BBUI210/80/SS 80 70 X 80 X 202
BBUI210/90/SS 90 70 X 90 X 202
BBUI210/100/SS 100 70 X 100 X 202
BBSP70/110 110 STACK SPACER
N/A
BBSP70/120 120 STACK SPACER
BBSP70/130 130 STACK SPACER
BBSP70/140 140 STACK SPACER
BBUI210/WS -- DUCT STRIP FOR 1/2
BOBBIN BBUI210
N/A
BBUI210/WS/1 N/A DUCT STRIP FOR
FULL BOBBIN
BBUI210 N/A ½ BOBBIN 30MM
Bobbin type UI210 is also available in a half bobbin style with a range of stack spacers that
can be inserted into each half bobbin to form a complete bobbin with stack depths up to
140mm as standard. This has the advantage of lowering stocking and ordering costs and
offers the possibility of an infinitely variable stack depth.
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 240 / 3UI 240
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI240 N/A ½  BOBBIN 35MM
BBUI240/WS --- DUCT STRIP N/A
BBSP80/80 80 STACK SPACER
N/A
BBS80/90 90 STACK SPACER
BBSP80/100 100 STACK SPACER
BBSP80/110 110 STACK SPACER
BBSP80/120 120 STACK SPACER
BBSP80/130 130 STACK SPACER
BBSP80/140 140 STACK SPACER
BBSP80/150 150 STACK SPACER
Bobbin type UI240 is supplied as a half bobbin with a range of stack spacers that can be
inserted into each half bobbin to form a complete bobbin with stack depths up to 150mm as
standard. This has the advantage of lowering stocking and ordering costs and offers the
possibility of an infinitely variable stack depth.
LAMINATION TYPE : 3UI 300
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI300/80/SS 80 100 X 80 X 290
45MM
BBUI300/90/SS 90 100 X 90 X 290
BBUI300/100/SS 100 100 X 100 X 290
BBUI300/110/SS 110 100 X 110 X 290
BBUI300/120/SS 120 100 X 120 X 290
BBUI300/130/SS 130 100 X 130 X 290
BBUI300/140/SS 140 100 X 140 X 290
BBUI300/150/SS 150 100 X 150 X 290
BBUI300 VARIABLE 100 X ?? X 290
BBUI300/WS -- DUCT STRIP N/A
Bobbin 3UI 300 is available as a half bobbin version. Stack spacers are supplied as GPO3
class F polyester glass sheet cut to the winding length. Customers can then cut these to the

also available to your drawings / specifications.
These types of bobbins can be produced in a wide variety of materials. The more popular
materials are:
SRBP (Synthetic Resin Bonded Paper) good for class E usage. Low cost material.
GPO3 (Polyester Glass Laminate) good for class F usage. Good tracking resistance
and low flammability rating
SG200 (Polyester Glass Laminate) good for Class H usage. Excellent temperature rating
with UL94 VO flammability.
As well as fabricated bobbins we are able to offer a range of insulating tubes and profiles.
TERMINAL BOBBINS FOR “SNAP ON” TYPE TERMINALS
Our range of snap on terminal bobbins offers a cost effective alternative to similar bobbins in
the market at present.
Bobbins with Inbuilt Terminal Mounts Jun-05
MATERIAL:  30% GLASS FILLED  UL NORMS
Lamination / Stack           EI 75 ASCO Part No
EI 75/26,5 BOBBIN EI75 X 26,5 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI75/26/SS/AP
EI 75/26,5 BOBBIN  EI75 X 26,5 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI75/26/SS/CP
EI 75/32,7 BOBBIN  EI75 X 32,7 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI75/32/SS/AP
EI 75/32,7 BOBBIN  EI75 X 32,7 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI75/32/SS/CP
EI 75/41,5 BOBBIN  EI75 X 41,5 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI75/41/SS/AP
EI 75/41,5 BOBBIN  EI75 X 41,5 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI75/41/SS/CP
Lamination / Stack            EI 84 ASCO Part No
EI 84/29,5 BOBBIN  EI84 X 29,5 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI84/30/SS/AP
EI 84/29,5 BOBBIN  EI84 X 29,5 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI84/30/SS/CP
EI 84/43,7 BOBBIN  EI84 X 43,7 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI84/44/SS/AP
EI 84/43,7 BOBBIN  EI84 X 43,7 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI84/44/SS/CP
EI 84/52,5 BOBBIN  EI84 X 52,5 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI84/53/SS/AP
EI 84/52,5 BOBBIN EI84 X 52,5 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI84/53/SS/CP
Lamination / Stack           EI 96 ASCO Part No
EI 96/35,7 BOBBIN  EI96 X 35,7 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI96/38/SS/AP
EI 96/35,7 BOBBIN  EI96 X 35,7 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI96/38/SS/CP
EI 96/45,7 BOBBIN  EI96 X 45,7 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI96/45/SS/AP
EI 96/45,7 BOBBIN  EI96 X 45,7 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI96/45/SS/CP
EI 96/59,7 BOBBIN  EI96 X 59,7 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI96/60/SS/AP
EI 96/59,7 BOBBIN  EI96 X 59,7 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI96/60/SS/CP
Lamination / Stack           EI 120 ASCO Part No
EI 120/41,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 41,8 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI120/42/SS/AP
EI 120/41,8 BOBBIN   EI120 X 41,8 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI120/42/SS/CP
EI 120/53,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 53,8 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI120/54/SS/AP
EI 120/53,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 53,8 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI120/54/SS/CP
EI 120/61,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 61,8 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI120/62/SS/AP
EI 120/61,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 61,8 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI120/62/SS/CP
EI 120/73,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 73,8 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI120/74/SS/AP
EI 120/73,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 73,8 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI120/74/SS/CP
Lamination / Stack           EI 150 ASCO Part No
EI 150/49,6 BOBBIN  EI150 X 49,6 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI150/50/SS/AP
EI 150/66,6 BOBBIN  EI150 X 66,6 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI150/67/SS/AP
EI 150/92,6 BOBBIN  EI150 X 92,6 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI150/93/SS/AP
All bobbins are fully compatible with ALL types of terminals that are currently on sale.
(ASCO/ Phoenix / Wago …etc)
CORE BOLT INSULATORS

external
window
fixing
centres
holes
h
n
Weight
International
code
ASCO Ref  c a x b e x f d x g    g x10
mm
EI 30
LAEI30
P 10 30X25 5X15   5 5
EI 33 LAEI33 P 10 33x27 6,5x17 - - 5 5 .
EI 36 LAEI36 P 12 36x30 6x18 - - 6 6 65
EI 38  LAEI38 P,X 12,8 38,4x32 6,4X19,2  2,5 6,4 6,4
EI 41
LAEI41 X 13 41x33 8x21 central
hole
3 6 6
EI 42   LAEI42 A,X 14 42x35 7x21 35x28 3,5 7 7 85
EI 48   LAEI48 A,P,X 16 48x40 8x24 40x32 3,2 8 8 114
EI 54   LAEI54 A,X 18 54x45 9x27 45x36 4 9 9 146
EI 57  LAEI57 A 19 57x47,5 9,5x28,5 47,5x38 3,5 9,5 9,5 162
EI 60   LAEI60 A,X 20 60x50 10x30 50x40 4,2 10 10 185
EI 66   LAEI66 A,X 22 66x55 11x33 55x44 4,5 11 11 210
EI 68 LAEI68 A 22 68x58 12x34 57x46 4,5 11 12 227
EI 75 LAEI75 A 25 75x62,5 12,5x37,5 62,5x50 5 12,5 12,5 283
EI 78  LAEI78 A 26 76x65 13x39 65x52 4,5 13 13
EI 84 LAEI84 A 28 84x70 14x42 70x56 4,5 14 14 320
EI 90  LAEI90 A 30 90x75 15x45 75x60 4,5 15 15
EI 96   LAEI96 A 32 96x80 16x48 80x66 5,5
(6)
16 16 465
EI 105  LAEI105 A 35 105x87,5 17,5x52,5 87,5x70 5,5 17,5 17,5
EI 108 LAEI108 A 36 108x90 18x54 90x72 5,5 18 18 580
EI 120   LAEI120 A 40 120x100 20x60 100x80 7 (6,6) 20 20 715
EI 126  LAEI126 A 42 126x105 21x63 105x84 6,5 20 20 715
EI 135
LAEI135 A 45 135x112,5 22,5x67,5 112,5x90 8 (7,5) 22,5 22,5 920
EI 150 LAEI150 A 50 150x125 25x75 125x100 8 25 25 1.060
EI 180   LAEI180 A 60 180x150 30x90 150x120 9,5(8,5) 30 30 1.650
EI 192 LAEI192 A 64 192x160 32x96 160x128 9,5 32 32 1.870
EI 240 LAEI240 A 80 240x200 40x120 200x160 11,5 40 40 2.940
EI 250 LAEI250 A 80 250x215 45x125 220x185 11 40 45 3.230
EI 300 LAEI300 A 100 300x250 50x150 250x200 13 50 50 4.600
Hole Styles Refs:
P = Plain – (no holes)
X = Central Wire Hole
A = 4 Holes – one at each corner
Single phase EI extended (LAMA)
Pattern
Hole
Style
middle
leg
external
window
fixing centres
holes
h
n
Weight
International code ASCO Ref  c a x b e x f d x g g x10
mm
EI 120/160 LAMA120 A 40 120x160 20x120 100x140 7 20 20 1.085
EI 150/200 LAMA150 A 50 150x200 25x150 125x175 8,5 25 25 1.690
EI 192/256 LAMA192 A 64 192x256 32x192 160x224 10 32 32 2.810
EI 220/240 LAMA220 A 70 220X240 40X160 185X200 9 35 40 3.050
EI 240/320 LAMA240 A 80 240x320 40x240 200x220 11,5 40 40 4.240
EI 300/400 LAMA300 A 100 300x400 50x300 250x350 13 50 50 6.960
Hole Styles Refs:
A = 4 Holes – one at each corner
 Three phase EI pattern DIN 41302 (LA3UI)
Pattern

Hole
style
middle
leg
external
window
fixing centres
holes
h
n
Weight
International
code
ASCO Ref  c a x b e x f d x g g x10
mm
EI 200/180 LATC200 6
hole
40 200x180 40x100 160x140 10 40 40 2.130
EI
225/202,5
LATC225 6
hole
45 225x202,5 45x112.5 180x157,5 10 45 45 2.700
EI 250/225 LATC250 6
hole
50 250x225 50x125 200x175 10 50 50 3.325
EI 300/270 LATC300 6
hole
60 300x270 60x150 240x210 12 60 60 4.790
EI 350/315 LATC350 6
hole
70 350x315 70x175 280x245 13 70 70 6.520
EI 400/360 LATC400 6
hole
80 400x360 80x200 320x280 13 80 80 8.520
EI 450/405 LATC450 6
hole
90 450x405 90x225 360x325 15 90 90 10.780
EI 500/450 LATC500 6
hole
100 500x450 100x250 400x350 17 100 100 13.310
Single phase UI pattern (UI)
Pattern
Hole
Style
middle
leg
external
window
fixing
centres
holes
h
n
Weight
International
code
ASCO Ref  c a x b e x f d x g g x10
mm
UI 30 LAUI30 4 hole 10 30x50 10x30 20x40 3,5 - 10 92
UI 39 LAUI39 4 hole 13 39x65 13x39 26x52 3,5 - 13 155
UI 48 LAUI48 4 hole 16 48x80 16x48 32x64 4,5 - 16 235
UI 60 LAUI60 4 hole 20 60x100 20x60 40x80 4,5 - 20 365
UI 75 LAUI75 4 hole 25 75x125 25x75 50x100 5,5 - 25 575
UI 90 LAUI90 4 hole 30 90x150 30x90 60x120 6,5 - 30 830
UI 120 LAUI120 4 hole 40 120x200 40x120 80x160 8,5 - 40 1.450
UI 150 LAUI150 4 hole 50 150x250 50x150 100x200 11 - 50 2.300
UI 180 LAUI180 4 hole 60 180x300 60x180 120x240 11 - 60 3.300
UI 210 LAUI210 4 hole 70 210x350 70x210 140x280 13 - 70 4.500
UI 240 LAUI240 4 hole 80 240x400 80x240 160x320 13 - 80 5.910
 Single phase Special (MS)
Pattern
Hole
style

ma
Patt
ern
middle
leg
overall
window
fixing centres
holes
h
n
Weight
Ref No ASCO Ref  c
a x b e x f d x g    g x10 mm
 TS110 A 23 110x120 20,5x68 87x94 7 23 26
100A LAUK100A A 50,8
(2.000)
254x228,6
(10.000x9.000)
50,8x127
(2.000x5.000)
203,2x193,675
(8.000x7.625)
4 x 11,112
(.4375)
50,80
(2.000)
50,8
(2.000)
221A LAUK221A A 63,50
(2.500)
317,50x285,75
(12.500x11.250)
63,50x158,24

Single phase UK pattern (UK)
Pattern
Hole
style
middle
leg
overall
window
fixing centres
holes
h
n
Weight
UK code ASCO Ref  c
a x b e x f d x g    g x10 mm
18 LAUK18  14,287
(.563)
42,875x35,719
(1.688x1.406)
7,144x21,4375
(.281x.844)
Centre hole 2,5
(.098)
7,144
(.281)
7,144
(.281)
35 LAUK35 A,N,H2 19,05
(.750)
57,15x47,625
(2.250x1.875)
9,525x28,575
(.375x1.125)
See individual sheet
See
individual
sheet
9,525
(.375)
9,525
(.375)
147 LAUK147 A,N,AN 22,226
(.875)
66,675x55,562
(2.625x2.1875)
11,112x33.337
(.4375x1.750)
See individual sheet
See
individual
sheet
11,112
(.4375)
11,112
(.4375)
29 LAUK29 A,N,AN 25,4
(1.000)
76,2x63,5
(3.000x2.500)
12,7x38,1
(.500x1.500)
See individual sheet
See
individual
sheet
12,7
(.500)
12,7
(.500)
196 LAUK196 A,N,AN 28,575
(.5625)
85,72x71,44
(3.375x2.8125)
14,29x42,86
(.5625x1.6875)
See individual sheet
See
individual
sheet
14,29
(.5625)
14,29
(.5625)
78 LAUK78 A,N,AN 31,75
(1.250)
95,25x79,375
(3.750x3.125)
15,875x47,625
(.625x1.875)
See individual sheet
See
individual
sheet
15,875
(.625)
15,875
(.625)
152 LAUK152 A 34,925
(1.375)
104,775x87,3125
(4.125x3.4375)
17,4625x52,3875
(.6875x2.0625)
87,3125x69,85
(3.4375x2.750)
4 x 5,5 mm
(.2165)
17,4625
(.6875)
17,4625
(.6875)
120 LAUK120 A,N,AN,R
,T,S.8558
38,1
(1.500)
114,3x95,25

LAUK248
A,7,8,9 44,45
(1.750)
133,35x111,125
(5.250x4.375)
22,225x66,675
(.875x2.625)
See individual sheet
See
individual
sheet
22,225
(.875)
22,225
(.875)
638 LAUK638 A 54
(2.125)
161,93x138,105
(6.375x5.312)
26,98x80,96
(1.0625x3.1875)
134,94x107,95
(5.3125x4.250)
6 x 7,938
(.3125)
26,98
(1.0625)
26,98
(1.0625)
750 LAUK750 A 63,5
(2.500)
190,05x158,75
(7.500x6.250)
31,75x95,25
(1.250x3.750)
158,75x127
(6.250x5.000)
6 x 9,525
(.375)
31,75
(1.250)
31,75
(1.250)
825 LAUK825 A 69,85
(2.750)
209,55x174,625
(8.250x6.875)
34,925x104,775

(1.375)
9 LAUK009 A 76,2
(3.000)
228,6x190,5
(9.000x7.500)
38,1x114,3
(1.500x4.500)
190,5x152,4
(7.500x6.000)
6 x 9,525
(.375)
38,1
(1.500)
38,1
(1.500)
217 LAUK217 A 88,90
(3.500)
266,7x222,3
(10.500x8.750)
44,45x133,35
(1.750x5.250)
241,30x196,9
(7.500x6.000)
4 x 10,32mm
(.406)
44,45
(1.750)
44,45
(1.750)
135 LAUK135 A 114,3
(4.500)
342,90x228,6
(13.500x11.250)
57,15x171,45

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
OPEN
SLOT
I
S
L
SLOT
M
EI75 AN/EI75 75 14.
5
20 53 62.
5
4.2 9 12 4 X
7.5
1.5  N/A 4.5 X 42
EI84 AN/EI84 84 17 26 60 70 5.2 11 14 5 X 8 1.5 75 5 X 43.5
EI96  AN/EI96 96 18.
5
26 68 80 5.5 12 16 5 X 9 1.5 85 5 X 51
EI120 AN/EI120 120 20 31 80 100 6.5 14 18.5 6.5 X
11.5
1.5 104 5 X 61
EI150N AN/EI150 150 22 36 105 125 7.5 15 18.5 7 X
12